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MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
 

                                                      2 
 

 10:00 ORIGINS OF EVERYDAY 
           THINGS- CC 
   

 11:30 BINGO- CC 

 1:00 FOOD, GLORIOUS FOOD!- Tms 
 
 

             Election Day           3 
 
 

     Senior Center Closed 

 
 

                                                    4 
 

  10:00 NOW & ZEN – TMS 

  11:30 GARDEN TIPS- FB 

2:00 PODCASTS- CC 

                                                   5                                          
Senior Advisory Council 

10:30 am 
Call the office and a link and an 

agenda will be emailed if 
requested 

All invited to join  TMS 
 

                                                  6   
 10:00 WORK OF ART- CC 

 10:30 BODY SCULPTING- ZM 

 11:00 NAME THAT TUNE-CC 
 

 

                                                                9  
 10:00 ORIGINS OF EVERYDAY 
           THINGS- CC 
 
  11:30 BINGO- CC 
 
  2:00 SUPPORT CONNECTION- CC 
 
   

                                                  10 

10:00 VETERAN VISIT DRIVE BYS  

10:00 BOLLYX- ZM 

12:30 REPURPOSING ART- FB 

  1:30 NO BRAIN BUZZ- CC 

2:30 WRITE AWAY- ZM 

            Veterans Day           11 

  

Senior Center Closed 

        

 

 

                                                  12 

 10:30 WHAT’S ON YOUR MIND?- CC             

 11:30 POKENO- CC 

  3:30 TECH TALK  WITH GIANA- ZM 

            

                                                  13 
 10:00 WORK OF ART- CC 

 10:30 BODY SCULPTING- ZM 

 11:00 LES QUIZERABLES TRIVIA-CC 

 11:45 AMERICAN SUPERSTITIONS- CC 

 

                                                                16 
 10:00 ORIGINS OF EVERYDAY 
           THINGS- CC 
 
  11:30 BINGO- CC 
  
  1:00 FOOD, GLORIOUS FOOD!- Tms 
 

   

                                                  17 

10:00 BOLLYX- ZM 

12:30 REPURPOSING ART- FB 

   1:30 BRAIN BUZZ- CC 

2:30 WRITE AWAY- ZM 

   

                                                  18 
10:00 NOW & ZEN – TMS                   

11:30 GARDEN TIPS- FB 

2:00 PODCASTS- CC 

 

                                                  19   
 10:30 WHAT’S ON YOUR MIND?- CC 

 11:30 POKENO- CC 

  1:00 PENN MED VIRTUAL LECTURE- 
          VIRTUAL HEART & STROKE  

PREVENTION- call: 888.897.8979 
 
 

                                                  20 
 10:00 WORK OF ART- CC 

 10:30 BODY SCULPTING- ZM 

 11:00 CROSSWORDS GONE LIVE- Tms 

 
         

 
                                                  23            

  10:00 ORIGINS OF EVERYDAY 
           THINGS- CC 
 
  11:30 BINGO- CC 
   
  2:00 SUPPORT CONNECTION- CC  
  

                                                  24 

10:00 BOLLYX- ZM 

12:30 REPURPOSING ART- FB 

1:30 BRAIN BUZZ- CC 

2:30 WRITE AWAY- ZM 

 

                                                  25 

  10:00 NOW & ZEN - TMS 

  11:30 GARDEN TIPS- FB 

  2:00 PODCASTS- CC 

            Thanksgiving           26 
   

    Senior Center Closed 

 
       

       Deal Divers Day         27 
   

    Senior Center Closed 

 

                                                  30 
                                                     
  10:00 ORIGINS OF EVERYDAY 
           THINGS- CC 
 
  11:30 BINGO- CC 
 
  1:00 FOOD, GLORIOUS FOOD!- Tms 
 

 
 

 

                                                        
   

 

                                                   
   

   

 
 

             

             

Legend 
 

CC- Conference Call 
FB- Facebook 
TMS- Teams 
 ZM- Zoom 
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